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Breakfast (served 8:30am to 11:20am)
Croissant

Selection of Danish

Selection of muffins

Artisan breads with jam and conserves

Croissant served with butter & jam

Granola & natural yogurt with apple OR banana
Avocado on sourdough

Mushrooms on sourdough with roasted tomatoes
Poached eggs on sourdough

Full English

Add:

Slow roasted tomatoes, egg

buttered mushrooms, avocado

Smoked salmon, streaky bacon

Lunch (served 12pm to 3pm)
Vegetarian shepherd’s pie

Soup of the day

Quiche of the day, with green leaf salad

Smoked cheddar rarebit, endive, pomegranate &
caramelized nuts

Lemon & thyme chicken with seasonal salads
Homemade falafel with seasonal salads
Salmon & dill fish cake with seasonal salads
Tove Jansson inspired fish platter

Shell on prawn, smoked salmon, pickled herring,
silver skin anchovies, lump fish roe and crispy salm-
on skin served with bread

Sides:
Chips / Olives/ bread & butter

Today’s seasonal salad

£2.00
£2.50
£2.70
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£115

£2.00

£3.00

£9.50
£5.95
£6.50
£7.50

£11.00
£ 8.00
£10.50
£15.95

£3.00
£4.50

Festive Offer

Glass of mulled cider & mince pie £5.00

Selection of Cakes
Tove Jansson inspired Cinnamon bun

Orange & polenta cake with marmalade &
orange butter cream (Gluten Free)

Coffee & walnut cake

Banana & walnut loaf

Mandarin & Chocolate loaf (wheat & dairy free)
Lemon drizzle cake

Gingerbread loaf

Carrot loaf with cream cheese & walnut

Plum frangipane Tart

Brownie (gluten free)

Mince pie

Pastel de nata

Granola slice
Selection of pastries/muffins/cookies

Scoop of Ice Cream (Strawberry, Chocolate, Va-
nilla, banana, gin & tonic sorbet, lemon sorbet)

Union Hand-Roasted Coffee
Espresso (single/double)

Machiatto (single/double)

Mocha

Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White
Americano

Filtered coffee

Hot Chocolate

Iced Latte

Birchall Loose Leaf Tea
Everyday Black Tea /

Afternoon tea ( Virunga or Pfunda)

Decaf black tea / Earl Grey / Darjeeling
Peppermint, / Green Tea / Lemongrass & ginger
Red Berry & Flower / Organic Redbush / Chai

Jasmine Tea Pearls / Camomile/Green Tea & peach

£2.75
£4.50

£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£1.25
£1.75
£3.50

From £2.00

£2.00

£22/25
£22/25
£3.00
£3.00
£2.60
£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.35

£2.35

£2.35

Open 8:30am - 5:00pm Tuesday to Saturday and 9:00am - 5:00pm Sunday

www.dulwichpicturegallery.org.uk Dulwich Picture Gallery, Gallery Road, London SE21 7AD

Any allergens should be brought to your waiters attention

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill



