

Breakfast (served 8:30am to 11:20am)		Selection of Cakes	
Croissant	£2.00	Tove Jansson inspired Cinnamon bun	£2.75
Selection of Danish	£2.50	Orange & polenta cake with marmalade & orange butter cream (Gluten Free)	£4.50
Selection of muffins	£2.70	Coffee & walnut cake	£4.50
Artisan breads with jam and conserves	£ 3.50	Banana & walnut loaf	£3.50
Croissant served with butter & jam	£4.00	Mandarin & Chocolate loaf (wheat & dairy free)	£ 3.50
Granola & natural yogurt with apple OR banana	£4.50	Lemon drizzle cake	£ 3.50
Avocado on sourdough	£ 5.50	Gingerbread loaf	£3.50
Mushrooms on sourdough with roasted tomatoes	£ 6.50	Carrot loaf with cream cheese & walnut	£3.50
Poached eggs on sourdough	£ 5.50	Plum frangipane Tart	£ 3.50
Full English	£ 11.5	Brownie (gluten free)	£ 3.25
Add:		Mince pie	£1.25
Slow roasted tomatoes, egg	£ 2.00	Pastel de nata	£1.75
buttered mushrooms, avocado		Granola slice	£3.50
Smoked salmon, streaky bacon	£ 3.00	Selection of pastries/muffins/cookies	From £2.00
Lunch (served 12pm to 3pm)			
Vegetarian shepherd's pie	£ 9.50	Scoop of Ice Cream (Strawberry, Chocolate, Va- nilla, banana, gin & tonic sorbet, lemon sorbet)	£2.00
Soup of the day	£ 5.95		
Quiche of the day, with green leaf salad	£ 6.50	Union Hand-Roasted Coffee	
Smoked cheddar rarebit, endive, pomegranate &	£ 7.50	Espresso (single/double)	£ 2.2 / 2.5
caramelized nuts		Machiatto (single/double)	£ 2.2 / 2.5
Lemon & thyme chicken with seasonal salads	£11.00	Mocha	£ 3.00
Homemade falafel with seasonal salads	£ 8.00	Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White	£ 3.00
Salmon & dill fish cake with seasonal salads	£10.50	Americano	£ 2.60
Tove Jansson inspired fish platter	£15.95	Filtered coffee	£ 2.50
Shell on prawn , smoked salmon, pickled herring,		Hot Chocolate	£3.00
silver skin anchovies, lump fish roe and crispy salmon skin served with bread		Iced Latte	£3.00
Sides:		Birchall Loose Leaf Tea	
Chips / Olives/ bread & butter	£3.00	Everyday Black Tea /	£ 2.35
Today's seasonal salad	£4.50	Afternoon tea (Virunga or Pfunda)	
		Decaf black tea / Earl Grey / Darjeeling	£ 2.35
Festive Offer Glass of mulled cider & mince pie £5.00		Peppermint, / Green Tea / Lemongrass & ginger	£ 2.35
		Red Berry & Flower / Organic Redbush / Chai	
1		Jasmine Tea Pearls / Camomile/Green Tea & peach	

Open 8:30am - 5:00pm Tuesday to Saturday and 9:00am - 5:00pm Sunday